P— c®
7 PISTON ASSEMBLY - MODEL - 12 & 7 X 7 PHE7 NL r

Parts For Compressor

w15 10 1o

\63 114 114




7 PISTON ASSEMBLY - MODEL - 12 & 7 X 7 PHE7 NL Prc

Parts For Compressor

Sr.No |Description Ref Part Nos Qty
— |. . ASSEMBLY PISTON 7 INCH. 70411525 1
7-110 |. . . PISTON AL 7X7 NL PHE 39536693 1
7-111 |. . . RING PISTON 7 ESV 95215752 2
7-115 |. . . RING WEARING 7 PHE 39535265 1
7-114 |. . . COLLAR MINOVAR PHE-7 94414364 2
- . . ASSEMBLY ROD PISTON 7 X 7 IHE-7 70268875 1
7-100 |. . . ROD PISTON LIQUID NITRIDED 7X7 PHE 39570965 1
7-101 |. . . NUT PISTON 34578799 1
7-102 |. . . NUTJAM 7 INCH STROKE 30565675 1
7-104 |. . . WASHER LOCK STAR 7 STK 30589568 1
— |. . ASSEMBLY STOP OIL PLATE,IHE 70325246 1
7-63 |. . . PLATE OIL STOP 30253025 1
7-64 |. .. CLAMP 95235131 1
— |. . ASSEMBLY INTERCOOLER 12P & 7P X 7 PHE-7 NL PKG 17300500 1
- . . . INTERCOOLER WITH MOIST. SEPARATOR 12P & 7P X7 P 17296781 1
— |. .. VALVE SAFETY 1.5" NPT SET PRESS. 50PSIG 17300492 1
- . . . BOLT HEX HEAD 3/4IN X 2IN 95035440 8
— |. . . GASKET FLANGE 5 IN. X 150# 94475480 1
- . . . BOLT HEX HEAD 3/4IN X 2-1/2IN 95035465 8
- . . . GASKET FLANGE 3IN X 300# 1/16IN THK 94475506 1
— |. . PIPING FAU & REGULATION 125-200 LB 70322953VLP 1
- . . . TEE TUBE 1/4INX 1/8IN 70324777 4
— |. .. ELBOW MALE 3/8T X 1/8 NPT 70316625 3
- . .. STUD VLV AUX 70417019 1
- . . . TEEREDUCING 1/2 X 1/2 X 3/8 97057848 1
- . . . NIPPLE 1/2IN X 2-1/2IN 95049177 1
- . . . ELBOW 3/8 TUBE OD X 1/4 NPT MALE 95254405 7
— |. .. TEEUNION 3/8T X 3/8T X 3/8T 70316609 4
- . . . CONNECTOR MALE 3/8T X 1/8 NPT 70316641 5
- . . . FITTING TANK IHE FOR 3/8 TUBE 70409198 2
— |. .. TUBESS SEAMLESS 3/8X.035 94468212 15
- . . . CONNECTOR MALE 1/4T X 1/4 NPT 70230487 3
— |. .. TEEUNION 3/8T X 3/8T X 3/8T 70316609 4
- . . . NIPPLE 1/2IN X 2-1/2IN 95049177 1
— |. .. COUPLING 1/2 NPT 95011094 1
- . . . VALVE AUX 126-200 PSI 94465010 1
— |. . . BRACKET PRESSURE REGULATOR 94415304 1
- . . . REGULATOR PRESSURE 0 - 500 PSIG 97066740 1
— |...CLIPTUBE FOR 1 TUBE 3/8 70409602 2
- . . . CLAMP FOR TUBE CLIP 70404223 2
— |. SCREW CAP HEX HEAD 3/4 X 6 95104766 4
- . NUT HEX 3/4 UNC ESV 95077822 4
— |. WASHER SPRING 3/4 (LIGHT) 95064739 4
— |. WASHER PLAIN-3/4 THK-0.148 95069571 4
- . CONTROL PANEL RELAY BASED 120 HP 6 FLT 17294091 1
— |. ASSEMBLY MOTOR 120HP 600RPM 17300096 1
- . . MOTOR ELECTRIC 120HP 3PH (IR MAKE) 17289380 1
— |. . SLIDE RAIL 32 FABRICATED 70429683 1




7 PISTON ASSEMBLY - MODEL - 12 & 7 X 7 PHE7 NL

PrC

Parts For Compressor

- . . WASHER 2IN X 1/8 THK 70422035 16
- . . SCREW CAP HEX HEAD 1"X 4.5" LONG 95105151 8
- . . SHEAVE V WITH BUSH & SCREWS 70264676 1
- . . BELT V C-158 70220140 7
- . . PULLEY MOTOR 1500C0775X140 17299868 1
- . . WASHER SPRING 1", 0.25"THICK 95228169 8
- .. NUT1" 70387360 8
- . . GUARD BELT 10 & 6 X 7 IHE NL PKG 17294604 1

All manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed
is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com



